

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.30255 of 2017 and C.C.No.2253 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	14.06.2022	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> At request of both the counsel, post on 27.06.2022 for hearing in the main Writ Petition. Meanwhile, directing both the counsel to file written submissions and material if any. KK <u>Dr. KMR,J</u>	