

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.30255 of 2017 & C.C.No.2253 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
13.	27.06.2022	<u>RNT,J</u> On the request made by Sri A.Kishore Kumar, learned counsel representing Sri P.V.Ramana, learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 05.07.2022, to which learned counsel for the respondents has no objection. _____ RNT,J Scs	