

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2253 of 2017 and W.P. No.30255 of
2017**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.04.2023	<u>VS, J</u> At the request of learned Government Pleader for School Education, for getting instructions in I.A. No.1 of 2023, post these matters on 27.04.2023, under the caption “heard in part”. _____ VS, J ASH	
